CLA StJ

FEBRUARY

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

1/31

2/1

2/2

2/3

Chicken Quesadilla

Veggie Rice

Chicken Teriyaki Lomein
w/Veggies

Sloppy Joes, Mac &
Cheese

Pizza & Chef's choice of
snack

2/6

207

2/8

2/9

2/10

Chicken Fingers
w/Potato Side, Fruit

Beef Tacos w/ Fixings &
Veggie Rice

Grilled Cheese w/
Chicken Soup

Cheese Tortelini w/ fruit
& Roll

Pizza & Chef's choice of
snack

2/13

2/14

2/15

2/16

2/17

Chicken Nuggets w/
Potato Side, veggie
sticks

Cheese Quesadilla w/
Beans & Rice

Meatball Subs, w/
Veggies

Chicken Alfredo w/
Veggie sticks & Ranch

Pizza & Chef's choice of
snack

2/20

2/21

2/22

2/23

2/24

Chicken Patty Sandwich,

Chicken Tacos w/

Mozzarella Sticks

Chicken Parmesan w/

Pizza & Chef's choice of

w/Potato Side, fruit Fixings & Rice w/Marinara, fruit Pasta & Roll shack
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